
Standard Results
10/9/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 69 secSCT:

24001 Jewel 53.13 1901 0 001



Standard Results
10/9/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 68 secSCT:

20205 Cocoanut 51.75 11000 0 000

20206 Moe 38.21 2951 0 000

20202 Baillee 51.44 3951 0 000

20201 Fen 59.69 NQ2 2 000

20204 Carley 119.99 NQ9 1 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 69 secSCT:

24201 Bella 67.37 1951 0 000

24202 Ryder 42.68 NQ2 2 010

24203 Trane 42.39 NQ0 0 020

24204 Sam -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/9/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 67 secSCT:

20408 Destini 46.78 11000 0 000

20203 Sophie 55.26 NQ0 1 020

20401 Summer 61.87 NQ1 2 020

20402 Anna -- NQ1 2 010

20404 Opal 44.18 NQ0 0 010

20405 Snaps -- NQ1 0 100

20407 Zeppelin 51.86 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 70 secSCT:

24401 Loki 55.47 NQ2 2 020

24402 Nestle 55.23 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
10/9/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 60 secSCT:

20602 Blue 51.90 11000 0 000

20610 Jazz 53.15 21000 0 000

20604 Jack 56.17 31000 0 000

20406 Salsa 44.68 NQ1 1 021

20601 Blue 81.51 NQ1 0 010

20603 ChaCha 61.47 NQ0 2 000

20605 Nero -- NQ0 1 100

20606 Banner 49.29 NQ1 1 011

20607 Hunter -- NQ2 1 140

20608 Pearl 64.71 NQ4 3 030

20609 Gus 41.68 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 64 secSCT:

24603 Hawke Eye 42.09 11000 0 000

24601 Jones 41.44 NQ0 0 010

24602 Bonnie 71.24 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results
10/9/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 60 secSCT:

20829 Einstein 35.83 11000 0 000

20809 Raven 37.90 21000 0 000

20823 Ranger 39.27 31000 0 000

20803 Ruth 40.46 41000 0 000

20821 Kylie 41.74 1000 0 000

20826 Tequila 41.90 1000 0 000

20820 Macy 43.07 1000 0 000

20828 Furai 44.04 1000 0 000

20802 Swift 44.14 1000 0 000

20815 Tripper 50.45 1000 0 000

20801 Steffi -- NQ2 1 120

20804 Pilot -- NQ0 1 100

20805 Maddie 46.53 NQ1 0 000

20806 Breeze 47.79 NQ0 1 010

20807 Remington 43.30 NQ0 0 010

20808 Amber 67.06 NQ0 1 000

20810 Lucy 58.23 NQ1 1 000

20811 Leo 49.50 NQ2 0 110

20812 Izzy 49.65 NQ1 1 020

20813 Bella 47.87 NQ0 0 010

20814 Libby 65.13 NQ0 2 010

20816 Daisy 44.43 NQ0 1 010

20818 Bubba 59.86 NQ1 0 000

20819 Nash 47.31 NQ0 0 010

20822 Trixie 62.31 NQ0 0 000

20824 Nova 47.29 NQ0 1 000

20825 Mollie 52.12 NQ1 1 010

20827 Aggie 56.66 NQ2 0 000

20830 Winston 46.39 NQ0 0 010

20831 Fanny 45.06 NQ0 1 000

20832 Wilson -- NQ0 0 121



Standard Results
10/9/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 64 secSCT:

24806 Josie 39.72 11000 0 000

24801 Ruby 41.55 21000 0 000

24810 Merlot 42.65 31000 0 000

24803 Yukon 49.39 41000 0 000

24807 Sydney 49.83 1000 0 000

24804 Lexie 37.19 NQ1 0 000

24808 Trapper 44.31 NQ0 1 010

24809 Cooper 43.64 NQ1 1 010

24802 Racer -- ABS-- -- ------

24811 Bodhi -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/9/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 73 secSCT:

16201 Sophie 44.66 11000 0 000

16203 Yahtzee -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/9/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 72 secSCT:

16403 Roni 62.04 11000 0 000

16202 Jake 48.69 2901 1 000

16401 Snapper -- NQ1 2 001

16402 Cherry O 79.44 NQ3 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 75 secSCT:

20208 Logan 68.21 NQ3 1 030

20409 Caspian 73.82 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
10/9/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 65 secSCT:

16601 Linda 62.99 NQ2 0 000

16602 Kayla 43.76 NQ1 1 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT:

20410 Bandit 51.57 NQ1 0 010

20611 Chino 54.79 NQ0 1 010

20612 Brisco 57.06 NQ3 0 030



Standard Results
10/9/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 65 secSCT:

16803 Dixie 43.09 11000 0 000

16802 True 45.01 21000 0 000

16805 Lilly 55.19 31000 0 000

16806 Aria 65.00 41000 0 000

16801 Sassy 56.69 NQ0 0 010

16804 Zoey 60.37 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT:

20835 Huntleigh 42.53 11000 0 000

20836 Becca 50.61 21000 0 000

20834 Onyx 55.26 31000 0 000

20833 Sophie 61.87 41000 0 000



JWW Results
10/9/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 101 yds 36 secSCT:

24001 Jewel 25.45 11000 0 000



JWW Results
10/9/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 101 yds 34 secSCT:

20201 Fen 18.19 11000 0 000

20206 Moe 18.93 21000 0 000

20407 Zeppelin 27.19 31000 0 000

20205 Cocoanut 32.78 41000 0 000

20202 Baillee 41.72 NQ1 1 000

20204 Carley 35.02 NQ1 1 010

20207 Jack 37.81 NQ4 4 070

20404 Opal 39.05 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 101 yds 36 secSCT:

24201 Bella 43.70 NQ3 0 000

24203 Trane 25.21 NQ1 2 020

24402 Nestle -- NQ0 0 110

24204 Sam -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/9/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 37 secSCT:

20203 Sophie 35.46 1951 0 000

20401 Summer 44.88 NQ4 1 010

20405 Snaps 50.55 NQ7 3 020

20406 Salsa -- NQ0 0 100

20607 Hunter -- NQ3 0 110

20610 Jazz 30.33 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds 39 secSCT:

24202 Ryder 41.67 1960 0 000

24401 Loki 34.62 2951 0 000

24603 Hawke Eye 27.06 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results
10/9/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 39 secSCT:

20609 Gus 29.28 11000 0 000

20402 Anna 37.48 21000 0 000

20408 Destini 34.28 NQ2 2 040

20601 Blue 47.89 NQ1 1 010

20602 Blue 45.60 NQ1 1 000

20604 Jack 47.11 NQ2 0 010

20606 Banner 29.57 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds 41 secSCT:

24601 Jones 40.83 NQ0 1 010

24602 Bonnie -- NQ2 2 030



JWW Results
10/9/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 39 secSCT:

20823 Ranger 26.91 11000 0 000

20831 Fanny 27.42 21000 0 000

20820 Macy 27.70 31000 0 000

20826 Tequila 28.13 41000 0 000

20803 Ruth 28.25 1000 0 000

20805 Maddie 29.35 1000 0 000

20802 Swift 29.81 1000 0 000

20825 Mollie 29.85 1000 0 000

20806 Breeze 29.92 1000 0 000

20828 Furai 30.57 1000 0 000

20807 Remington 30.77 1000 0 000

20810 Lucy 32.09 1000 0 000

20808 Amber 32.21 1000 0 000

20819 Nash 33.15 1000 0 000

20804 Pilot 33.88 1000 0 000

20815 Tripper 34.68 1000 0 000

20605 Nero 42.68 NQ1 0 000

20608 Pearl 34.76 NQ2 0 010

20801 Steffi 35.91 NQ2 2 010

20809 Raven -- NQ2 1 110

20811 Leo 26.17 NQ0 1 000

20812 Izzy 38.61 NQ2 1 010

20813 Bella 37.73 NQ1 0 020

20814 Libby 43.35 NQ0 0 000

20816 Daisy 34.59 NQ0 1 000

20817 Tahoe 42.05 NQ2 3 010

20818 Bubba 43.99 NQ2 1 020

20821 Kylie 30.68 NQ0 1 000

20822 Trixie 56.65 NQ2 1 000

20824 Nova 28.17 NQ0 0 010

20827 Aggie 31.88 NQ0 0 010

20829 Einstein 26.02 NQ1 1 010

20830 Winston 30.92 NQ0 0 010

20832 Wilson 27.35 NQ2 1 030



JWW Results
10/9/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds 41 secSCT:

24806 Josie 26.40 11000 0 000

24801 Ruby 27.35 21000 0 000

24803 Yukon 39.68 NQ1 1 000

24804 Lexie 27.48 NQ1 0 010

24807 Sydney 32.78 NQ1 3 030

24808 Trapper 31.31 NQ1 0 020

24809 Cooper 26.73 NQ1 1 030

24810 Merlot 32.18 NQ1 1 000

24802 Racer -- ABS-- -- ------

24811 Bodhi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/9/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds 39 secSCT:

16201 Sophie 24.80 11000 0 000

16203 Yahtzee -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/9/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 42 secSCT:

16202 Jake 25.70 NQ0 0 010

16401 Snapper -- NQ2 1 110

16402 Cherry O -- NQ2 0 100

16403 Roni 52.92 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 44 secSCT:

20208 Logan 44.70 NQ2 0 020

20409 Caspian 48.07 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
10/9/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 44 secSCT:

16601 Linda 44.90 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 46 secSCT:

20410 Bandit 36.80 NQ1 1 000

20611 Chino 41.68 NQ2 0 000

20612 Brisco 52.03 NQ3 1 010



JWW Results
10/9/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 44 secSCT:

16602 Kayla 26.15 NQ0 0 020

16801 Sassy 41.89 NQ0 2 010

16802 True 36.03 NQ2 1 000

16803 Dixie -- NQ0 2 020

16804 Zoey 39.54 NQ1 1 010

16805 Lilly 41.69 NQ1 0 000

16806 Aria 58.75 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 46 secSCT:

20835 Huntleigh 30.80 11000 0 000

20833 Sophie 39.30 NQ0 0 010

20834 Onyx 45.50 NQ4 2 040

20836 Becca 38.67 NQ2 1 020

20837 Cocoa 40.63 NQ1 1 030


